Fleurbaix J'y Cours - Ekiden - Résultats Individuels

DUPONCHEL QUENTIN 11 76728 FRA 1962M V1 00:17:07 00:17:07
BRAZY JULIEN 12 219525 FRA 1985 M SE 00:51:36 00:34:29
HAEZEBROUCK FABIAN 13 193827 BEL 1979M  SE 01:07:50 00:16:14
BACHIRI DJAMEL 14 962688 FRA 1977 M SE 01:39:32 00:31:42
LEMENY DAVID 15 648332 FRA 1972M  SE 01:56:37 00:17:05
TAGHLI MOHAMED 16 492636 FRA 1972M  SE 02:21:22 00:24:45
LILLE METROPOLE AHLETISME 2 FFA 273728 FRA 1975 M SE

DRALI SAMY 1168611 FRA 1992 M JU 00:18:12 00:18:12
BELMAHDI MOUNIR 2 119755 FRA 1971 M SE 00:53:52 00:35:40
POTEAUX MOISE 23 1277299 FRA 1987 M SE 01:11:48 00:17:56
BOUMENAD DJAMEL 24 1276781 FRA 1976 M SE 01:48:53 00:37:05
HINGRAND EDVA 25 120189 FRA 1983M  SE 02:06:09 00:17:16
REGOST SEBASTIEN 26 1110385 FRA 1973M  SE 02:31:55 00:25:46
LILLE METROPOLE ATHLETISME 3 FFA 273728 FRA 1975 M SE

DEVULDER MATHIEU 31 1042950 FRA 1992 M JU 00:17:30 00:17:30
CHERIFI ABDALLAH 32 835438 FRA 1973M  SE 00:58:53 00:41:23
CONCINA FRANCK 33 1127672 FRA 1974M  SE 01:20:26 00:21:33
HALIMI LIONEL 34 1214505 FRA 1976 M SE 02:02:11 00:41:45
VANKEMMEL THIERRY 35 579033 FRA 1972M  SE 02:21:29 00:19:18
DIERYNCK CHRISTOPHE 36 901372 FRA 1973M  SE 02:49:02 00:27:33
DEVULDER FREDERIC 41 1222451 FRA 1969 M V1 00:17:52 00:17:52
BENORADJ ABDELKADER 42 992415 FRA 1969 M V1 00:55:32 00:37:40
MENOUER ABDELKADER 43 976555 FRA 1968 M V1 01:13:29 00:17:57
KALOMBO MWENZE 44 186248 COD 1970M V1 01:50:17 00:36:48
LEBON JOSEPH 45 273728 FRA 1964 M V1 02:07:46 00:17:29
PLANCKE PHILIPPE 46 259939 FRA 1966 M V1 02:33:04 00:25:18
LILLE METROPOLE ATHLETISME 5 FFA 273728 FRA 1964 M V1

TIERRIE LUDOVIC 51 228274 FRA 1967 M V1 00:19:43 00:19:43
FAUQUENOI FREDERIC 52 307683 FRA 1964 M V1 00:57:27 00:37:44
MEDO BENOIT 53 1219014 FRA 1966 M V1 01:16:48 00:19:21
KHAMCHECHE DJAMEL 54 1192502 ALG 1963 M V1 01:56:36 00:39:48
BOURBIAUX GERARD 55 1217433 FRA 1966 M V1 02:16:44 00:20:08
LEFEBVRE CLAUDE 56 1266874 FRA 1968 M V1 02:45:18 00:28:34
LILLE METROPOLE ATHLETISME 6 FFA 273728 FRA 1952 M V2

RAMOS DA SILVA JOSE 61 991553 POR 1963 M V1 00:20:07 00:20:07
DRALI NASSER 62 1184098 FRA 1960 M V2 01:00:49 00:40:42
LESTIENNE ANDRE 63 233632 FRA 1952 M V2 01:21:37 00:20:48
SCACHE PIERRE YVES 64 876853 FRA 1952 M V2 02:02:53 00:41:16
GALLEGO JESUS 65 941339 FRA 1959 M V2 02:23:42 00:20:49
DUBAR EDOUARD NICOLAS 66 1255166 FRA 1960 M V2 02:53:45 00:30:03
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DEBAGKER NATHALIE 71 673520 FRA 1979 F  SE 00:21:40 00:21:40
LACROIX LUDIVINE 72 1182012 FRA 1981 F  SE 01:01:52 00:40:12
DORNY CORINNE 73 1217474 FRA 1968 F V1 01:22:44 00:20:52
NAILI OUARDA 74 481654 FRA 1966 F V1 02:07:29 00:44:45
LAMBERT DELPHINE 75 567083 FRA 1971 F  SE 02:28:51 00:21:22
AMIELH AMELIE 76 1052191 FRA 1980 F  SE 02:59:08 00:30:17
DUBEAUX GERY 81 1187265 FRA 1957 M V2 00:24:22 00:24:22
BASSEUX PAUL 82 1027973 FRA 1961 M V1 01:09:46 00:45:24
GIBON PHILIPPE 83 FRA 1974M  SE 01:33:01 00:23:15
TONARELLI ALDO 84 1293290 FRA OM  SE 02:22:20 00:49:19
BARROIS PIERRE 85 695919 FRA 1950 M V3 02:47:48 00:25:28
JACQUES SEBASTIEN GEORGES 86 233085 FRA 1944 M V3 03:21:35 00:33:47
RACING CLUB ARRAS 2 FFA 685356 FRA 1966 M V1

LORTAL FRANCK 91 685356 FRA 1966 M V1 00:20:01 00:20:01
FALEMPIN LAURENT 92 809934 FRA 1972M  SE 01:04:53 00:44:52
PICOT CHRISTOPHE 93 1280623 FRA 1970M V1 01:28:00 00:23:07
BAUDRILLARD EMMANUEL 94 1199064 FRA 1972M  SE 02:16:55 00:48:55
WILQUIN THIERRY 95 144815 FRA 1971 M SE 02:41:42 00:24:47
CARIDROIT FREDERIC 96 1069938 FRA 1967 M V1 03:15:10 00:33:28
DUPONT JEAN LUC 101 965842 FRA 1970M V1 00:17:25 00:17:25
GUILBERT HERVE 102 978995 FRA 1963 M V1 00:52:50 00:35:25
DUVAL LAURENT 103 676736 FRA 1966 M V1 01:10:50 00:18:00
HULIN CHRISTIAN 104 1091157 FRA 1968 M V1 01:48:00 00:37:10
PLOUVIER ALAIN 105 765603 FRA 1966 M V1 02:07:19 00:19:19
TERNOY SYLVAIN 106 166293 FRA 1970M V1 02:34:47 00:27:28
MRUGALSKI CHANTAL 111 1177466 FRA 1964 F V1 00:24:47 00:24:47
TSAGOURIS CAROLINE 112 954064 FRA 1979 F  SE 01:10:36 00:45:49
RAZNY VALERIE 113 702316 FRA 1968 F V1 01:36:47 00:26:11
HADJ MOHAMED OUAHIBA 114 130042 FRA 1965 F V1 02:30:50 00:54:03
LORTAL NATHALIE 115 1287546 FRA 1968 F V1 02:58:33 00:27:43
WAGON EMMANUELLE 116 1283470 FRA 1979 F  SE 03:33:43 00:35:10
RACING CLUB ARRAS 2 FFA 247175 FRA 1983 F  SE

PATTOU JUSTINE 121 1278986 FRA 1991 F  JU 00:21:03 00:21:03
OGEZ KARINE 122 599863 FRA 1974 F  SE 01:00:18 00:39:15
BODELOT SANDRINE 123 510551 FRA 1971 F  SE 01:21:56 00:21:38
DEFROMONT SYLVIE 124 120306 FRA 1964 F V1 02:04:32 00:42:36
ROPP GUERLINDA 125 364442 FRA 1983 F  SE 02:25:21 00:20:49
WARAMBOURG ANNE SOPHIE 126 820665 FRA 1981 F  SE 02:53:23 00:28:02
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RACKELBOOM AURELIEN 131 529852 FRA 1993 M CA 00:20:26 00:20:26
DEPRIESTER NICOLAS 132 1046207 FRA 1971 M SE 01:01:40 00:41:14
LEGROIS GAETAN 133 1283377 FRA 1986 M SE 01:20:55 00:19:15
LEVEQUE ANTOINE 134 1234118 FRA 1991 M Ju 01:58:08 00:37:13
COKELAER FLORENT 135 1234119 FRA 1990 M ES 02:17:20 00:19:12
COKELAER ARNAUD 136 1037378 FRA 1979 M SE 02:42:56 00:25:36
RACKELBOOM ALAIN 141 532444 FRA 1966 M V1 00:20:37 00:20:37
COPIN HERVE 142 1046828 FRA 1970 M V1 00:58:20 00:37:43
LERQY OLIVIER 143 209504 FRA 1970 M V1 01:17:09 00:18:49
MASSET PHILIPPE 144 1202316 FRA 1967 M V1 01:52:23 00:35:14
CARESMEL GAUTHIER 145 1062062 FRA 1963 M V1 02:11:43 00:19:20
MAYE BRUNO 146 313641 FRA 1961 M V1 02:39:07 00:27:24
OLYMPIQUE AIRE SUR LA LYS FFA 1170091 GER 1973 F SE

SEUWIN MARIE ANNICK 151 1060432 FRA 1963 F V1 00:21:26 00:21:26
GRIMONPREZ SANDRINE 152 1049441 FRA 1967 F V1 01:12:30 00:51:04
PONCHYN VERONIQUE 153 162174 FRA 1960 F V2 01:47:53 00:35:23
JEROSCH HEIKE 154 1170091 GER 1973 F SE 02:35:49 00:47:56
SURGA CORINNE 155 1124990 FRA 1962 F V1 03:02:40 00:26:51
FERNSNER VERONIQUE 156 1141062 FRA 1962 F V1 03:41:37 00:38:57
COLIN XAVIER 161 FRA 1975 M SE 00:19:22 00:19:22
HERMAN GILLES 162 FRA 1960 M V2 00:55:58 00:36:36
DE RICHMAECKER FREDERIC 163 FRA 1978 M SE 01:15:32 00:19:34
DUSAUTOIR JEAN YVES 164 FRA 1973 M SE 02:00:14 00:44:42
DEWULF PATRICE 165 FRA 1956 M V2 02:22:44 00:22:30
MILLEVILLE ARNAUD 166 FRA 1977 M SE 02:55:00 00:32:16
THOMAS CORINE 171 FRA 1971 F SE 00:26:48 00:26:48
THOMAS JEROME 172 FRA 1971 M SE 01:22:44 00:55:56
ZAPOTINY YANNICK 173 FRA 1971 M SE 01:49:39 00:26:55
PACAUX CHRISTOPHE 174 FRA 1964 M V1 02:35:48 00:46:09
PACAUX NATHALIE 175 FRA 1967 F V1 03:03:16 00:27:28
ZAPOTINY OLIVIER 176 FRA 1969 M V1 03:44:27 00:41:11
ASCE BSD 3 ENT FRA 1975 M SE

SCHMIDT JULIEN 181 1211350 FRA 1977 M SE 00:21:41 00:21:41
CATTEAU BERNARD 182 FRA 1952 M V2 01:12:33 00:50:52
DEBLOCK GUILAIN 183 FRA 1966 M V1 01:38:35 00:26:02
DESMARECAUX FABRICE 184 FRA 1970 M V1 02:25:56 00:47:21
DEBLOCK MALORY 185 FRA 1993 F CA 02:49:59 00:24:03
ALEXANDRE MATHIEU 186 FRA 1976 M SE 03:26:19 00:36:20
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BAYE CAROLE 191 FRA 1969 F V1 00:24:56 00:24:56
GRARD INGRID 192 FRA 1973 F  SE 01:13:07 00:48:11
MILCZYNSKI CHRISTEL 193 FRA 1972 F  SE 01:42:47 00:29:40
SOYEZ FRANCOISE 194 FRA 1957 F V2 02:30:05 00:47:18
RACSEK EVA 195 FRA 1985 F  SE 02:55:31 00:25:26
THIERY CECILE 196 FRA 1973 F  SE 03:28:44 00:33:13
LANEEUW JEREMY 201 FRA 1987 M SE 00:20:05 00:20:05
DANET LAURENT 202 FRA 1967 M V1 01:03:29 00:43:24
PADOU MICKAEL 203 FRA 1974M  SE 01:24:47 00:21:18
BASTAERT JEAN MARC 204 FRA 1962M V1 02:02:56 00:38:09
BASTAERT MAXIME 205 FRA 1989 M ES 02:24:22 00:21:26
GOBERT ALAIN 206 FRA 1965 M V1 02:52:57 00:28:35
ERQUINGHEM RUNNING 2 ASSO FRA 1981 M SE

DESCHAMPS VINCENT 211 FRA 1955 M V2 00:23:09 00:23:09
PELC PASCAL 212 FRA 1956 M V2 01:07:09 00:44:00
BOUCLY AURELIEN 213 FRA 1981 M SE 01:30:39 00:23:30
HERMAN PHILIPPE 214 FRA 1956 M V2 02:14:41 00:44:02
VANGELUWE DIDIER 215 FRA 1966 M V1 02:42:15 00:27:34
DANET STEPHANIE 216 FRA 1969 F V1 03:17:00 00:34:45
SAINT MAXENT THIERRY 221 FRA 1974M  SE 00:18:17 00:18:17
VERBEKE YANNICK 222 FRA 1963 M V1 01:05:07 00:46:50
LESTAVEL FRANCK 223 FRA 1966 M V1 01:25:43 00:20:36
PRUVOT SEBASTIEN 224 FRA 1974M  SE 02:11:13 00:45:30
DEFAUT FREDERIC 225 FRA 1974M  SE 02:34:19 00:23:06
VILLANI SYLVAIN 226 FRA 1976 M SE 03:05:23 00:31:04
POIRET GEORGES 231 FRA 1972M  SE 00:18:31 00:18:31
MONTADOR NICOLAS 232 FRA 1982M  SE 00:53:53 00:35:22
MATRINGHEM TONY 233 FRA 1980 M SE 01:12:07 00:18:14
CREUNET MIGUEL 234 FRA 1972M  SE 01:47:29 00:35:22
BEAUMONT DENIS 235 FRA 1966 M V1 02:05:30 00:18:01
FASQUEL DOMINIQUE 236 FRA 1969 M V1 02:30:36 00:25:06
LES ZIZIS COIN COIN ASSO FRA 1972 M SE

ROGERE KATY 241 1219501 FRA 1972 F  SE 00:25:40 00:25:40
ROGERE STEPHANE 242 FRA 1965 M V1 01:12:36 00:46:56
BOURSAULT HELENE 243 FRA 1971 F  SE 01:36:49 00:24:13
DEBOVE MICHEL 244 FRA 1965 M V1 02:17:36 00:40:47
DEBOVE SANDRINE 245 FRA 1970 F V1 02:42:36 00:25:00
LERICHE PATRICIA 246 FRA 1959 F V2 03:20:40 00:38:04

4/6 06/06/2010 - 09:03



Fleurbaix J'y Cours - Ekiden - Résultats Individuels

ASCMIS ASSO FRA 1979 M SE

BRANSWYCK AUDREY 251 180467 FRA 1978 F SE 00:24:14 00:24:14
CHETTOH SOUAD 252 FRA 1981 F SE 01:08:54 00:44:40
PAEYE CELINE 253 709874 FRA 1979 F SE 01:30:07 00:21:13
NEDELEC MATHIEU 254 1254899 FRA 1985 M SE 02:11:03 00:40:56
STOCK ISABELLE 255 FRA 1980 F SE 02:32:01 00:20:58
VANDAMME STEPHANE 256 191214 FRA 1966 M Vi1 03:00:42 00:28:41
ES ARQUES FFA 314651 FRA 1968 M A

HOCHART FABRICE 261 314651 FRA 1968 M Vi 00:18:04 00:18:04
GOURNAY LAURENT 262 453821 FRA 1966 M Vi1 00:57:01 00:38:57
THOMAS PATRICK 263 869000 FRA 1961 M Vi1 01:17:17 00:20:16
DESCHUYTTER JEAN LUC 264 710884 FRA 1957 M V2 01:55:42 00:38:25
GISLAIN ALAIN 265 314628 FRA 1959 M V2 02:15:13 00:19:31
DASSONNEVILLE XAVIER 266 631327 FRA 1963 M Vi1 02:42:37 00:27:24
CG HAUBOURDIN FFA 1229078 FRA 1977 M SE

ZAANANE MOHAMED 271 1229078 FRA 1977 M SE 00:19:35 00:19:35
CARINCOTTE DANY 272 367407 FRA 1960 M V2 01:04:31 00:44:56
TIGROUDJA RABAH 273 769768 FRA 1961 M Vi1 01:24:48 00:20:17
BOUCHERY THIERRY 274 927269 FRA 1959 M V2 02:10:21 00:45:33
BOUCHERY MARIE JOSE 275 908555 FRA 1961 F Vi 02:39:00 00:28:39
BARTIER NOEL 276 339117 FRA 1957 M V2 03:14:10 00:35:10
CG HAUBOURDIN 2 FFA FRA 1979 M SE

URRU MANUEL 281 1115222 FRA 1973 M SE 00:19:19 00:19:19
DONZELOT FREDERICK 282 1105492 FRA 1979 M SE 00:59:39 00:40:20
LEFEBVRE BERNARD 283 370325 FRA 1961 M Vi1 01:21:24 00:21:45
ITIN FLORENT 284 712477 FRA 1982 M SE 02:03:31 00:42:07
BOUCHERY LAETITIA 285 409805 FRA 1986 F SE 02:30:43 00:27:12
LEFEBVRE MARJORIE 286 261750 FRA 1986 F SE 03:03:36 00:32:53
CG HAUBOURDIN 1 FFA FRA 1975 M SE

TIGROUDJA KARIM 291 1284493 FRA 1988 M ES 00:20:08 00:20:08
BARTIER BENOIT 292 966797 FRA 1987 M SE 00:57:06 00:36:58
LENGLET PASCAL 293 970564 FRA 1957 M V2 01:17:28 00:20:22
POTIER LUDOVIC 294 1120443 FRA 1977 M SE 01:53:59 00:36:31
TIGROUDJA AMAR 295 1121778 FRA 1972 M SE 02:12:46 00:18:47
LEMAIRE FRANCK 296 549500 FRA 1967 M Vi1 02:39:13 00:26:27
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF NPDC FFA FRA 1955 M V2

DUCAMP FLORENTIN 301 715225 FRA 1996 M MI 00:23:22 00:23:22
GAYMAY JACQUES 302 171093 FRA 19556 M V2 01:08:46 00:45:24
MELANDRI OPHELIE 303 1286511 FRA 1986 F SE 01:32:22 00:23:36
RICCI MARC 304 508500 FRA 1950 M V3 02:24:33 00:52:11
DUCAMP JEAN MARC 305 1116733 FRA 1967 M Vi 02:46:44 00:22:11
DUCAMP JEAN MICHEL 306 1000042 FRA 1965 M Vi1 03:20:09 00:33:25
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FIGOUREUX SANDRINE 311 FRA 1975 F  SE 00:25:22 00:25:22
SCHITTECATTE PHILIPPE 312 114535 FRA 1967 M V1 01:04:02 00:38:40
BOULANGER CHRISTIAN 313 FRA 1960 M V2 01:27:18 00:23:16
MERLIN JEREMY 314 314994 FRA 1973M  SE 02:11:53 00:44:35
LEFAUX NICOLAS 315 FRA 1972M  SE 02:32:44 00:20:51
VALLERAND PASCAL 316 FRA 1965 M V1 03:06:10 00:33:26
THOMAS LAURENT 321 1038655 FRA 1972M  SE 00:16:52 00:16:52
BOUCKNOOGHE BENJAMIN 322 570440 FRA 1972M  SE 00:54:02 00:37:10
BONNARDEL PASCAL 323 698511 FRA 1959 M V2 01:19:06 00:25:04
DEMAIN AURELIEN 324 1226613 FRA 1985 M SE 02:06:40 00:47:34
RICOUL YANNICK 325 1230026 FRA 1976 M SE 02:28:13 00:21:33
HERNIE JEAN LUC 326 179209 FRA 1962M V1 02:59:23 00:31:10
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME FFA 187043 FRA 1962 M V1

LECUYER ROBERT 331 187043 FRA 1962M V1 00:00:00 00:00:00
BONNEVILLE JOEL 332 688888 FRA 1966 M V1 00:00:00 00:00:00
GOMBART OLIVIER 333 1282140 FRA 1968 M V1 00:00:00 00:00:00
TAISNE ANDRE 334 361522 FRA 1950 M V3 00:00:00 00:00:00
CHATELAIN JEAN CHRISTOPHE 335 1223252 FRA 1960 M V2 00:00:00 00:00:00
BAILLON DOMINIQUE 336 200746 FRA 1959 M V2 00:00:00 00:00:00
MOTTE STANLEY 341 FRA 1991 M JU 00:21:33 00:21:33
BECQUART FELIX 342 FRA 1990M  ES 01:06:40 00:45:07
DUJARDIN PAULINE 343 FRA 1994F  CA 01:31:25 00:24:45
FOSSET GREGOIRE 344 FRA 1991 M JU 02:21:44 00:50:19
DUJARDIN FANNY 345 FRA 1978 F  SE 02:50:49 00:29:05
ERNOULD FRANCOIS 346 FRA 1981 M SE 03:29:02 00:38:13
HEDOIRE GERARD 351 437748 FRA 1963 M V1 00:21:14 00:21:14
RICHARD DANIEL 352 655511 FRA 1950 M V3 01:01:07 00:39:53
FAREL DAVID 353 1057274 FRA 1958 M V2 01:19:36 00:18:29
MORET GUY 354 346530 FRA 1959 M V2 01:58:24 00:38:48
MARECHAL DANIEL 355 177378 FRA 1958 M V2 02:17:33 00:19:09
GALAND CHRISTIAN 350 270627 FRA 1960 M V2 02:47:36 00:30:03
LOGIS METROPOLE X FRA OM  SE

MALFAIT JEAN PHILIPPE 361 FRA 1967 M V1 00:28:41 00:28:41
DELMOTTE FRANCK 362 FRA 1966 M V1 01:20:27 00:51:46
WARIN CHRISTINE 363 FRA 1961 F V1 01:49:30 00:29:03
CAVALLAR BRUNO 364 GEO 1960 M V2 02:48:33 00:59:03
FIEVET ALEXANDRE 365 FRA 1981 M SE 03:16:11 00:27:38
MOREL BERNARD 366 FRA 1959 M V2 03:54:23 00:38:12
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